
Disassembly, Exploded Views and Other Parts
6-4. KDL-60NX720, KDL- 60NX723
6-4-1. Disassembly, Exploded View
•Remove screws before disassembly.  
Details of screws Section 6-4-2.
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•Unplug connectors before disassembly. 
Please refer to Connectors information.
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Disassembly, Exploded Views and Other Parts

6-4-2. Screws

6-4. KDL-60NX720, 60NX723

KDL- 40, 46, 55, 60 NX720
RM-GD019

KDL- 40, 46, 55, 60 NX723
RM-GD019

Ref Part Description 

SCREW (+PSW) (M3X6)
SCREW +BVTP    3X12 TYPE2 IT-3

SCREW +BVTP    3X8  TYPE2 IT-3

SCREW, +BVTP 4X12 TYPE2 IT-3

SCREW, +PSW M3X6 W12

SCREW, +PSW M5X16

SCREW, +PWH M3X8

SCREW, ORNAMENTAL M6X12

JOINT STAND
USER SCREW ST 

CENTER CABINET(60 SIR)

LCD PANEL

6-4-3. Connectors

53 55

54

Ref P Description Remark

51 CONNECTOR ASSY CN6003 (G6) - CN6002 (G6) - ECOSW (1)         

52 CONNECTOR ASSY 14P CN6700 (G7) - CN2001 (LD) (1)     
56

52
51

53 55

53
58

56
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53 CONNECTOR ASSY 28P CN6001 (BAT-L) - CN6002 (BAT-L) - CN6101 (G6) - TCON (1)     

54 CONNECTOR ASSY 2P CN6502 (G6) - CN6501 (G6) - CN6601 (G7/G8) - CN6600 (G7/G8)(1)            

55 CONNECTOR ASSY 6P CN9005 (BAT-V/L) - CN001 (R3) (1)       

56 CONNECTOR ASSY 7P CN6102 (G6) - CN6701 (G7/G8) (1)   

57 FFC T-LD H120 (60)

58 FLEXIBLE FLAT CABLE N1 60S CN2001 (BAT L) PANEL (1)
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58 FLEXIBLE FLAT CABLE N1 60S CN2001 (BAT-L) - PANEL (1)  

CN9006 (BAT-L) - CN001 (HLT2) - HEM2 - LOGO -      

WIFI - CAMERA - SW / CN4601 (BAT-L) - SP (1)        59 HARNESS ASSY

59 59
57
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